Classifica Trofeo Chiesa 2017

Classifica Singola

Ra. Cognome
1 Schmid
2 Willy
3 Spataro
4 Giovanoli
5 Vincenti
6 Schmid
7 Chiesa
8 Crlzer
9 Tam

10 Chiesa

11 Gilioli

12 Negrini

13 Rota

14 Roganti

15 Jager

16 Claliina

17 Salis

18 Giovanoli

19 Schmid

20 Valerio

21 Farina

22 Spinas

23 Spinas

24 Schmid

25 Roganti

26 Giovannini

27 Giovanoli
28 Chiesa
29 Engler
30 Ciapponi
31 Petti

32 Roganti
33 Rossi
34 Krasniqi
35 Picenoni
36 Valentin
37 Petti

38 Giacometti

39 Giovanoli
40 Wieland
41 Kruger

Nome
Christian
Sergio
Adamo
Alberto
Gaudenzio
Jurg

Ezio
Daniel
Attilio
Renato
Luciano
Tullio
Alessandro
Vico
Isidor
Nando
Antonio
Romano 44
Samuele
Nicola
Cesare
Rafael
Analaura
Marcel
Giada
Samuel
Gabriele
Thomas
Manuel
Mattia
Moreno
Alex
Emanuele
Joél
Monica
Annina
Fabio
Davide
Madlaina
Serafin
Martin

C.C

Pti

Dez

100

95

98,7

94

99,3

93

97,5

93

96,7

92

98

92

96,9

100

92

96,9

96

92

95,3

91

95,9

91

95,6

91

94,3

91

94,0

90|

95,3

90]

94,5

89

94,7

89

94,1

89

94,0

89

92,6

88

91,9

88

91,8

88

91,1

86

90,3

86

89,6

83

87,5

82

87,4

81

87,2

81

85,6

81

85,5

81

83,8

80}

84

80|

84,0

80]

83,8

76

80,5

75

79,0

74

78,6

73

79,2

73

76,6

71

75,0

69

72,6

66

69,4

65

69,8

Classifica a Coppie

Rango
1j(Claliina Nando I 89l
Willy Sergio “oa[ 183
2|[Spinas Analaura i_ ED
Spataro Adamo 1 o3[ 179
3|[Schmid Marcel L E&:i
Tam Attilio I 91] 174
4||Giovanoli Gabriele ER
Schmid Jiirg F = 173
5||Petti Moreno |— Eitz
Vincenti Gaudenzio | 92) 172
6||[Engler Manuel B 81
Rota Alesasandro I _SJ(m
7||Giovannini Samuel ! 1
Giovanoli Romano = 5 170
8|[Roganti Alex 0
Jager Isidor 5 169
9|[valerio Nicola 5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Giovanoli Madlaina

8
s
8
W
I 8
Ciapponi Mattia !_ 80
Roganti Giada I— 232_
Spinas Rafael | _86) 168I
Krasnigi Joél I 751
Negrini Tullio I _gf 166|
Picenoni Monica LN
Chiesa Ezio Y
Valentin Annina L :73:l
Cruzer Daniele | 92] 165
Rossi Emanuele I~ 76
Schmid Samuele !_ “88] 164
Giacometti Davide i_ :7£
Giovanoli Alberto | 93] 164
Petti Fabio I 73
Farina Cesare I 2322 161
1
" %o

Gilioli Luciano ; 91 m
Wieland Serafin 66
Salis Antonio | _85 155
Kriiger Martin B 235-l
Chiesa Thomas !_ _81] 146
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